
No. Title:

Subject:

Scale(Size)= Sign:

View:

F

T

B

RL

LECKY METAL ORNAMENTS JAPAN

Date:

E案

7
5
4

9
8
0

000.30.304

(50×13)

(70×20)

16

6

R5

2
0

8φ8,5 54

70

8

φ
5.5

475.04.000

278.20.043

284.20.043 50

288.20.043

000.30.242
(25×8)

250215

2
3
0

25

373.33.026

480.04.000
(65×65)

ワンピース手摺

1:10(A3) kin


